
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Edgar Botelho Moniz POR

Ivo Machado POR

Pablo de Sousa Sancho ESP

Daniel Ferrater Torras ESP

César Freitas POR

Fernando Oliveira POR

José Anibal POR

Alexandrino Guimarães POR

Alfredo Santos PT21/3804 POR

Carlos Santos POR

Tomás Baptista PT21/3893 POR

José Maia PT21/3894 POR

Jorge Rodrigues POR

Luís Duarte POR

Pablo Key Alvarez ESP

Jose Angel Varela ESP

João Baptista POR

João Baptista POR

Paulo Pimentel Torres POR

Artur Dias POR

Paulo Spínola POR

Mónica Sousa POR

António Pedro Carvalho  PT21/2472 POR

José Manuel Almeida Pinto Bilhoto POR

Pedro Gonçalves POR

Amandio Bacelar POR

António Coimbra POR

Miguel Rodrigues POR

Vasco Emílio PT21/3293 POR

João Jardim Pereira PT21/3308 POR

Jorge Rodrigues POR

António Vieira POR

José Forte POR

Jorge Lobão POR

Valter Gomes POR

Fábio Santos POR

João Barreto Faria POR

Pedro Ramos POR

Joaquim Costa POR

José Costa POR

José Santos POR

José Eloy Cruz POR

Paulo Rego PT21/2451 POR

David Correia POR

Rui Ribeiro POR

Pedro Fernandes POR

Helder Cordeiro POR

Bruno Pereira POR

Pedro Correia da Silva POR

Joaquim Duarte POR

Nuno Vaz POR

Amadeu Vaz POR

Luís Moutinho POR

Luis Cavaleiro POR

António José Soares POR

Marcos Silva POR

Xesús Ferreiro Pérez ESP

Xabier Anido Vazquez ESP

Jorge Marques PT21/1618 POR

Pedro Santana PT21/4171 POR

José Gil POR

João Andrade POR

Pablo Pazó E-0045-GA ESP

EZEQUIEL SALGUEIRO SIMOES CO-0120-GA-EST ESP

Joaquim Bernardes PT21/2367 POR

Laurinda Alves PT21/2368 POR

Pedro Lopes Antunes POR

Pedro Lopes POR

Santos Pereira POR

Miguel Castro POR

Rui Salgado POR

Luís Godinho POR

RALLYSPIRIT ALTICE - 03 a 05 de Junho 2021
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Festival Motorsport

Histórico

H

Histórico

2 E5187

Categoria

31 Jorge Marques 1978

30

1977

29 António José Soares Ford Escort MK2 H I 2 1977

28 Luis Moutinho Ford Escort MK2 H I 2

1976

27 Nuno Vaz Ford Escort MK2 H I 2 6989 1976

26 Pedro Correia da Silva Ford Escort MK2 H I 2

1975

25 Helder Cordeiro Ford Escort MK2 H I 2 6918 1975

24 Rui Ribeiro Ford Escort MK2 H I 2

1974

23 Paulo Rego PT21/2451 Ford Escort MK2 H I 2 6801 1975

22 José Santos Ford Escort MK1 H I 2

1974

21 Joaquim Costa Ford Escort MK1 H I 2 1974

20 João Barreto Faria Datsun 1200 H I 2

1973

19 Valter Gomes Porsche 911 3.0 RS H I 2 1974

18 José Forte Datsun 1200 H I 2

1972

17 Jorge Rodrigues BMW 2002 ti H I 2 6228 1972

16 Vasco Emílio PT21/3293 Ford Escort MK1 H I 2

15 António Coimbra BMW 2002 H I 2 5864 1972

1972

14 Pedro Gonçalves BMW 2002 H I 2 5866 1972

12 António Pedro Carvalho PT21/2472 BMW 2002 H I 3 7822

1971

11 Paulo Spínola FIAT 127 H I 2 8343 1972

10 Paulo Pimentel Torres BMW 2002 H I 2 7130

4

1971

8 Escuderia MRT EC-032-GA Mini Cooper S H I 2 1971

7 Jorge Rodrigues Datsun 1200 H I 2

1970

6 Tomás Baptista PT21/3893 Volvo 142 S H I 2 1970

Alfredo Santos PT21/3804 Ford Escort MK1 H I 2 8608

Ford Escort MK1 H I 1

2 Escuderia Ourense

Nac

Joaquim Bernardes PT21/2367 Volkswagen Golf Gti

PT21/1618 Ford Fiesta MK1 H I

C
l. PT nº Ano

1 Edgar Botelho Moniz Volvo PV544 H

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 GTA H I

C
a

t.

D
iv

.

I 1 1962

1 1965

1969

5

3 César Freitas

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

Histórico

32 José Gil Ford Escort MK2 I 2 1978 Histórico

Escuderia Surco CP-0001-GA Talbot Sunbeam Lotus H I 2 1979 Histórico

34

33

Histórico

Histórico

Melide Motorsport Ford Escort MK2 H I 1978

2

H I 3 5858 1982 Histórico

35 Pedro Lopes Antunes Porsche 911 SC H I 3 6966 1982 Histórico

Histórico

37 Rui Salgado VW Golf II GTI H I 3 1984 Histórico

36 Santos Pereira Opel Kadett GTE H I 3 1983

Histórico

Histórico

9 João Baptista Mini Cooper S H I 2 1971

José Anibal Mini 1000 H I 1 7365 1969 Histórico
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José Cruz POR

Tiago Neves POR

Pedro Oliveira POR

Tiago Miranda POR

Pedro Azeredo PT21/4522 POR

António Pinto dos Santos PT21/0677 POR

Hugo Veiga POR

Rui Teixeira POR

José Jorge POR

Jorge Baptista POR

José Freitas POR

Vitor Silva POR

Gonçalo Figueiroa POR

Paulo Fiúza POR

Eduardo Veiga POR

Inês Veiga POR

Fernando Rebelo POR

Isabel Gonçalves POR

Guilherme Outeiro POR

Eduardo Outeiro POR

Filipe Madureira POR

Cristina Silva POR

Angel Monteagudo E-0234-GA-EST ESP

Breogan Abalde Gonzalez ESP

Joao Costa A. POR

Bernardo Gusmão PT21/1923 POR

Pedro Santos Silva POR

Bruno Sá POR

José Pereira POR

Diana Pereira POR

Joaquim Soares POR

Filomena Soares POR

José Araújo POR

Maria João Costa POR

Sérgio Brás POR

Nuno Mota Ribeiro POR

Ricardo Gomez P-120-CT ESP

Moises Gomez Ruiz CO-185-CT ESP

Ernesto Cunha PT21/0995 POR

Valter Cardoso PT21/1420 POR

Nelson Silva PT21/672 POR

José Janela PT21/1659 POR

Pedro Leal POR

Isabel Ramalho POR

Armando Costa POR

Sérgio Rocha POR

João Sousa POR

Bruno Abreu POR

Fernando Hernandez ESP

Adolfo Gonzalez Almuiña CO-0019-GA ESP

Jorge Faria POR

Inês Faria POR

António Silva POR

António Castanheira POR

Fred Walter IC 1038808 GER

Klaus Hucke J250A1MP181 GER

Juanjo Rodriguez ESP

Estrella Gradin ESP

Fernando Falcão POR

Sónia Falcão POR

José Grosso POR

João Sismeiro POR

Alberto Conde ESP

Alberto Conde ESP

Óscar Franco Muiños ESP

Jhonatan Alvarez Rosendo ESP

Adam Marsden GBR

Fiona Scarrett GBR

Jürgen Reeb 1143061 GER

Werner Staab 1173934 GER

Andreas Hoppe GER

Ramona Hoppe GER

Histórico38 H I 3 1984José Cruz Porsche 911 SC

Histórico

40
António Pinto dos 

Santos
PT21/0677 Renault 4GTL H I 3 7486 1985 Histórico

39 Pedro Oliveira BMW 635 CSI H I 3 1984

Histórico

42 José Jorge Opel 1904 SR S I 6 7018 1972 Spirit

41 Hugo Veiga BMW 325 H I 3 1986

Spirit

44 Gonçalo Figueiroa Ford Escort MK2 S I 6 5530 1975 Spirit

43 José Freitas Opel 1204 S I 6 6213 1975

Spirit

46 Fernando Rebelo Toyota Starlet KP61 S I 6 8236 1983 Spirit

45 Eduardo Veiga Ford Escort MK2 S I 6 6676 1978

Spirit

48 Filipe Madureira Ford Sierra Cosworth S II 4 7361 1987 Spirit

47 Guilherme Outeiro BMW M3 S I 6 1986

Spirit

50 João Costa A. Citroen AX GTI S I 4 1991 Spirit

49
Angel Monteagudo 

Limeres
E-0234-GA-EST VW Golf II GTi S I 4 1989

Spirit51 Pedro Santos Silva Lancia Delta Integrale S II 4 1991

Spirit

53 Joaquim Soares Subaru Impreza S II 4 1995 Spirit

52 José Pereira Subaru Impreza S II 4 6033 1993

Ernesto Cunha PT21/0995 Subaru Impreza STI

Spirit

55 Sérgio Brás Peugeot 306 Maxi S I 4 1997 Spirit

54 José Araújo Nissan Micra Kit-Car S I 4 6217 1996

4 1998

Spirit

58 Nelson Silva PT21/672 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI S II 4 1998 Spirit

56 Ricardo Gomez P-120-CT Mitsubishi Lacer Evo V S II 4 1998

57

I 5 2003

LS2 Jorge Faria

Spirit

60 Armando Costa Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI S II 5 2000 Spirit

59 Pedro Leal Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI S II

LS3 António Silva Ford Escort MK1 LS I 2

Legend Show

Spirit

LS1 Fernando Hernandez Renault R8 Gordini LS I 2 1970 Legend Show

61 João Sousa Peugeot 206 S1600 S

LS4 Fred Walter IC 1038808 Lancia Stratos LS I 2 1974

1977

PORSHE 911 LS I 2 1973

Legend Show

Legend Show

Legend Show

LS10 Adam Marsden Audi Quattro LS II 3 1983 Legend Show

LS9 Sertali Rally Team Opel Manta LS I 3 1983

Legend Show

LS12 Andres Hoppe Opel Manta 400 LS I 3 1984 Legend Show

LS11 Jürgen Reeb Audi Quattro A2 LS II 3 1984

2

1974

7364 1978 Legend Show

LS5 Juanjo Rodriguez Ford Escort MK2 LS I 2

s II 4 1998 Spirit

LS7 José Grosso Ford Escort MK2 XPACK LS I 2 1978 Legend Show

Legend Show

LS6 Fernando Falcão Ford Escort MK2 LS I

Legend ShowLS8 Alberto Conde Tabot Lotus LS I 2 1979
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Alexandre Lourenço POR

José António Lourenço POR

Wolf-Dieter Ihle GER

Luís Ramalho POR

Manuel Ferrão POR

Camilo Figueiredo POR

Reinhard Klein GER

Ursula Kleinmans GER

Fernando Soares POR

Nuno Rodrigues Silva POR

Carlos Costa POR

Alberto  Oliveira POR

Victor Lopes PT21/4521 POR

Luis Boiça PT21/1708 POR

José Manuel Cunha POR

Marília Cruz POR

Rui Madeira PT21/0857  POR

Miguel Duarte PT21/1281 POR

Paulo Porto POR

Paulo Amorim POR

Pedro Silva PT21 / 2111 POR

Alexandre Rodrigues PT21 / 3999 POR

Rui Pinto POR

Luís Rodrigues PT21 / 2576 POR

Vítor Pascoal PT21 / 2234 POR

Martim Azevedo POR

José Silva PT21/1947 POR

Heloísa Conceição PT21/3863 POR
II 6 2017LS26 José Silva PT21/1947 Skoda Fabia R5

Total Inscritos: 86 A Comissão Organizadora 01/06/2021

Legend ShowLS

Legend Show

LS14 Ihle Motorsport Audi Sport Quattro LS II 3 1984 Legend Show

LS13 Alexandre Lourenço Audi Quattro LS II 3 1984

Legend Show

LS17 Fernando Soares Mini Cooper LS I 4 8147 1987 Legend Show

LS15 Manuel Ferrão Ford RS 200 LS II 3 1986

Legend Show

LS19 Victor Lopes PT21/4521 Lancia Delta Integrale LS II 4 1990 Legend Show

LS18 Carlos Costa Seat Marbella LS I 4 1989

Legend Show

LS21 Rui Madeira PT21/0857  Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution LS II 4 7711 1994 Legend Show

LS20 José Manuel Cunha Lancia Delta Integrale LS II 4 1992

Legend Show

LS23 Pedro Silva PT21/2111 Porsche 997 GT3 LS I 6 5743 2008 Legend Show

LS22 Paulo Porto Subaru Impreza WRX LS II 5 2002

Legend Show

LS25 Vitor Pascoal PT21/2234 Porsche 991 GT3 LS I 6 7972 2015 Legend Show

LS24 Rui Pinto Ford Focus WRC LS II 6 2009

Legend ShowLS16 Reinhard Klein MG Metro 6R4 LS II 3 1986


